
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Harry Engall - (523551) - Reading SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.16 496 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

59.41 490 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

59.91 478 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

59.94 477 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.09 474 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.15 472 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:01.11 450 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.38 444 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.99 431 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.01 411 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:04.43 384 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

1:06.20 354 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:07.58 333 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

1:10.99 287 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Wycombe Dist 3

1:13.75 256 F 11/04/10 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 3

1:16.46 230  13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:17.41 221  17/10/09 Wycombe District BC Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:38.72 106  18/10/08 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.15 472 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

59.41 490 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

59.16 496 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

59.94 477 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.99 431 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1
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1:01.11 450 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.09 474 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

59.91 478 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.38 444 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.01 411 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

1:04.43 384 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

1:06.20 354 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:07.58 333 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

1:10.99 287 H 10/07/10 Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Wycombe Dist 3

1:13.75 256 F 11/04/10 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 3

1:16.46 230  13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:17.41 221  17/10/09 Wycombe District BC Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:38.72 106  18/10/08 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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